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&RODERUD� 6RFLHGDGH�$WOpWLFD�GR�7UHJD
Control: Delegación en Vigo do Comité Galego de Xuices – Proba Nº 10

Clima: Templado e seco

&yGLJR 'HQRPLQDFLyQ
AACB A.A. Catalunya
ADEZA C.E.A. Deza
AJHS Camargo Salgar - Juan de Herrera de Cantabria
BEPA C.A.Benacantil Puerto de Alicante-Reebok
CAFE Club Cafegal -Pabellón Ourense
CAGU Caja Guadalajara
CAIC C.A.I. Gran Canaria Costa Mogan
CDUS Club Deportivo Univesidade de Santiago
CELT Club de Atletismo Femenino Celta
CSCV Comesaña Sporting Club
FRI Club Ciclista Cambre - Frisonoble
LIMA Liceo Casino de Vilagarcía
LUCU Lucus Decathlón-Caixa Rural
MAAT Marineda Atlético
MOJA Escuela Atletismo Morro Jable Playas de Jandia
NARO Atletismo Sierra - Narón
OREN Grupo Academia Postal Ourense
PORD C.A.Deportiva Porto do Son
PORR Escola de Atletismo Concello de Porriño
PUMA Puma Chapín Jerez
RCCV Real Club Celta de Vigo
RIAC Ría Ferrol- Club Concepción Areal
SAME Club Atletismo Samertolameu
SAR Atletismo Sar
SGPO Sociedad Gimnástica de Pontevedra
VALM Sociedade Atlética Val Miñor
VICA Atletismo Vila de Cangas

Fdo.: El Juez Árbitro
Eloy Bretal Cancelas

(TXLSRV�3DUWLFLSDQWHV

&DPSLRQDWR�*DOHJR�GH�&DPSR�D�7UDYpV�&RUWR
$�*XDUGD�����GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����



&DUUHLUD�3URPHVD�±�6pQLRU�0XOOHUHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
3RVWR 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &DWHJ� &OXE

1 553 GA7381 Rocío Rodríguez Longa 15:01 1977 SEN BEPA 
2 532 GA14402 Agueda Ofelia Blanco Pérez 15:02 1977 SEN RIAC 
3 428 GA12570 Ángela Sueiro Fernández 15:23 1982 PRO CELT
4 513 GA9172 María Soledad Castro Soliño 15:40 1965 SEN CSCV
5 533 GA14638 Margarita Pérez Bardanca 15:51 1975 SEN RIAC 
6 484 GA14477 Carmen Martínez Novas 16:00 1984 PRO OREN
7 550 GA14242 Paula Hernández Alfonso 16:01 1978 SEN OREN
8 549 GA14873 Iria Fernández Fontenla 16:12 1981 SEN OREN
9 485 GA14478 Dolores Martínez Novas 16:13 1984 PRO OREN

10 480 GA13137 Carolina Sánchez Fernández 16:19 1983 PRO CSCV
11 504 GA16119 Monica Dorelle Millan 16:22 1973 SEN LICA 
12 474 GA14398 Paula Mariño Gonda 16:29 1982 PRO CELT
13 505 GA13451 Guadalupe Lodeiro Núñez 16:31 1980 SEN LICA 
14 517 GA10754 Andrea Michèle Rosario Fauré 16:31 1979 SEN CSCV
15 518 GA15985 Patricia Feijoo Regueiro 16:32 1976 SEN CSCV
16 515 GA15655 Mª Carmen Penas Blanco 16:43 1979 SEN CSCV
17 530 GA16616 Belén Lemat Cabral 17:13 1967 SEN SAME 
18 555 GA14575 Serafina Pereira Giráldez 17:24 1971 SEN PORR
19 519 GA14400 Amalia Dopazo Otero 17:24 1979 SEN CSCV
20 526 GA14470 Ángeles Rodríguez Pedrido 17:37 1969 SEN CSCV 
21 524 GA16095 Ana Rosa Alonso García 17:42 1975 SEN CSCV 
22 527 GA15962 Nuria Lameiro Valverde 17:48 1981 SEN CSCV 
23 501 GA13224 Laura García-Tuñon Trasende 17:49 1980 SEN CDUS 
24 507 GA15567 Almudena Cordon Pérez 18:17 1970 SEN CAFE 
25 554 GA14573 Belén Freijeiro Fernández 18:19 1976 SEN PORR
26 528 GA15983 Monserrat Carreira Costas 18:21 1967 SEN CSCV 
27 508 GA15607 Matilde Acuña Nogueira 18:33 1972 SEN CELT
28 479 GA15944 Loreto García Barros 19:33 1983 PRO CELT
29 556 GA16087 Milagros Gómez Cagide 22:14 1963 SEN PORR
30 557 GA15684 Olga Romero Domínguez 23:17 1950 SEN PORR

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
&DPSLRQDWR�*DOHJR�GH�&DPSR�D�7UDYpV�&RUWR



&DWHJRUtD�3URPHVD�0XOOHUHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
3URP� ;UDO� 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &OXE

1 3 428 GA12570 Ángela Sueiro Fernández 15:23 1982 CELT
2 6 484 GA14477 Carmen Martínez Novas 16:00 1984 OREN
3 9 485 GA14478 Dolores Martínez Novas 16:13 1984 OREN
4 10 480 GA13137 Carolina Sánchez Fernández 16:19 1983 CSCV
5 12 474 GA14398 Paula Mariño Gonda 16:29 1982 CELT
6 28 479 GA15944 Loreto García Barros 19:33 1983 CELT

 
 

&DWHJRUtD�6pQLRU�0XOOHUHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
6pQLRU ;UDO� 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &OXE

1 1 553 GA7381 Rocío Rodríguez Longa 15:01 1977 BEPA 
2 2 532 GA14402 Agueda Ofelia Blanco Pérez 15:02 1977 RIAC 
3 4 513 GA9172 María Soledad Castro Soliño 15:40 1965 CSCV
4 5 533 GA14638 Margarita Pérez Bardanca 15:51 1975 RIAC 
5 7 550 GA14242 Paula Hernández Alfonso 16:01 1978 OREN
6 8 549 GA14873 Iria Fernández Fontenla 16:12 1981 OREN
7 11 504 GA16119 Monica Dorelle Millan 16:22 1973 LICA 
8 13 505 GA13451 Guadalupe Lodeiro Núñez 16:31 1980 LICA 
9 14 517 GA10754 Andrea Michèle Rosario Fauré 16:31 1979 CSCV

10 15 518 GA15985 Patricia Feijoo Regueiro 16:32 1976 CSCV
11 16 515 GA15655 Mª Carmen Penas Blanco 16:43 1979 CSCV
12 17 530 GA16616 Belén Lemat Cabral 17:13 1967 SAME 
13 18 555 GA14575 Serafina Pereira Giráldez 17:24 1971 PORR
14 19 519 GA14400 Amalia Dopazo Otero 17:24 1979 CSCV
15 20 526 GA14470 Ángeles Rodríguez Pedrido 17:37 1969 CSCV 
16 21 524 GA16095 Ana Rosa Alonso García 17:42 1975 CSCV 
17 22 527 GA15962 Nuria Lameiro Valverde 17:48 1981 CSCV 
18 23 501 GA13224 Laura García-Tuñon Trasende 17:49 1980 CDUS 
19 24 507 GA15567 Almudena Cordon Pérez 18:17 1970 CAFE 
20 25 554 GA14573 Belén Freijeiro Fernández 18:19 1976 PORR
21 26 528 GA15983 Monserrat Carreira Costas 18:21 1967 CSCV 
22 27 508 GA15607 Matilde Acuña Nogueira 18:33 1972 CELT
23 29 556 GA16087 Milagros Gómez Cagide 22:14 1963 PORR
24 30 557 GA15684 Olga Romero Domínguez 23:17 1950 PORR

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
;,,�&URVV�&DPSLQJ�6WD��7HFOD�±�9,�&URVV�-XOLD�9DTXHUR

3RVWR

3RVWR



&DUUHLUD�3URPHVD�±�6pQLRU�+RPHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
3RVWR 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &DWHJ� &OXE

1 1608 GA12255 Manuel Angel Penas Blanco 12:33 1977 SEN PUMA 
2 671 GA14456 José Carlos Adán Arias 12:35 1967 SEN CAGU 
3 621 GA5263 Ramón Daniel Serantes Gómez 12:42 1968 SEN MOJA 
4 447 GA7350 Luis Alberto Martínez Durán 12:45 1973 SEN MOJA 
5 393 GA12398 José A. Ramallo Reboredo 12:48 1976 SEN AACB 
6 609 GA12865 Pablo Díaz López 13:09 1978 SEN SGPO
7 610 GA13461 Victor Rioboo Villanueva 13:13 1980 SEN SGPO
8 684 GA11916 David Rodríguez García 13:15 1978 SEN OREN
9 1611 GA14460 Elias Domínguez Cabral 13:17 1972 SEN RCCV

10 611 GA5262 Marcos Seijo Bujia 13:21 1971 SEN SGPO
11 672 GA14051 Santiago Curto Fente 13:24 1981 SEN LUCU
12 561 GA14447 Gustavo Nieves Campello 13:26 1982 PRO RCCV
13 600 GA10553 Carlos Piñeiro Rivas 13:29 1965 SEN NARO
14 567 GA615628 Oscar Piñeiro Perez 13:36 1984 PRO OREN
15 663 GA16029 Antón Amoedo Giménez 13:38 1970 SEN VALM
16 664 GA14582 Miguel Ángel Nieto Fernández 13:39 1970 SEN VALM
17 616 GA14709 José Seoane Sánchez 13:41 1981 SEN SGPO
18 608 GA14561 Adrián Pena Rey 13:44 1979 SEN RCCV
19 564 GA14277 Diego Alonso Pablos 13:45 1982 PRO RIAC
20 686 GA14842 Eduardo José Álvarez Morais 13:47 1968 SEN OREN
21 687 GA14202 Miguel Angel Alvarez Fernandez 13:49 1980 SEN OREN
22 607 GA11630 Ismael Costas Fandiño 13:50 1980 SEN RCCV
23 613 GA10626 Javier Paredes González 13:51 1979 SEN SGPO
24 651 A/6319 Jesús Álvarez Rodríguez 13:52 1972 SEN FRI
25 636 GA11159 Isaac Lourido Hermida 13:55 1981 SEN RIAC
26 640 GA5447 Julian Rodríguez García 13:58 1975 SEN RIAC
27 563 GA13757 Juan José Amoedo Outeda 14:00 1982 PRO SGPO 
28 697 GA14741 José Nercellas Méndez 14:01 1969 SEN OREN 
29 627 GA16232 José Martínez Santomé 14:03 1963 SEN SAME
30 562 GA15949 Sergio González Campos 14:05 1983 PRO RCCV
31 638 GA13359 Miguel Cabo Villaverde 14:06 1970 SEN RIAC
32 630 GA15614 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 14:07 1980 SEN VICA
33 665 GA13092 José Andrés Fervenza Fragueiro 14:07 1967 SEN VALM
34 643 GA16915 José Ángel Penas Tallón 14:09 1981 SEN RIAC 
35 568 GA15833 David Castro Campello 14:10 1983 PRO OREN 
36 612 GA10061 Francisco Javier Vázquez Martínez 14:11 1964 SEN SGPO
37 637 GA11293 Daniel Crespo Esteban 14:14 1976 SEN RIAC
38 597 GA15569 Jesús Fernández Fernández 14:15 1975 SEN CAFE
39 682 GA5302 Adrián Pérez Fabello 14:16 1961 SEN OREN
40 639 GA15292 Juan José Merlos Miniño 14:17 1972 SEN RIAC
41 641 GA15011 Alfonso Recarey Mayo 14:18 1979 SEN RIAC 
42 662 GA16020 Ramón Álvarez Pérez 14:19 1976 SEN VALM
43 570 GA14511 Adrián Gómez Cuiña 14:26 1984 PRO OREN 
44 674 GA14079 Francisco López López 14:30 1977 SEN LUCU
45 631 GA16073 Orlando Rodríguez Rodríguez 14:33 1975 SEN VICA
46 1610 GC3884 Victor Rey López (Fora Concurso) 14:34 1982 PRO CAIC 
47 698 GA15489 José Domínguez Cadavid 14:37 1965 SEN OREN 
48 642 GA12484 Ricardo Iglesias Casal 14:48 1978 SEN RIAC 
49 595 GA16737 Manuel Martínez Márquez 14:49 1969 SEN CAFE
50 573 GA16822 Sergio García García 14:50 1980 SEN CDUS 
51 634 GA16009 Juan José Rumbao Souto 14:50 1976 SEN VICA
52 596 GA15568 Diego Babarro Rodríguez 14:52 1975 SEN CAFE
53 633 GA15610 Oscar Crespo Freitas 14:54 1977 SEN VICA
54 588 GA11900 Jesús González Fernández 14:55 1961 SEN CAFE
55 699 GA13631 Rubén Fernández López 15:01 1981 SEN OREN 
56 626 GA14426 Orlando Sampedro Martínez 15:03 1961 SEN SAME
57 690 GA983 Santiago Saco Rivera 15:04 1969 SEN OREN 
58 592 GA13844 Alfredo González Pérez 15:08 1964 SEN CAFE
59 653 A/6317 Roberto Vales López 15:11 1978 SEN FRI
60 591 GA16738 Francisco Javier Pérez Iglesias 15:13 1963 SEN CAFE
61 1601 GA16048 Manuel Ángel Vázquez Rodríguez 15:15 1972 SEN PORR
62 624 GA16467 Constantino Pazo Monroy 15:19 1962 SEN SAME

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
&DPSLRQDWR�*DOHJR�GH�&DPSR�D�7UDYpV�&RUWR



&DUUHLUD�3URPHVD�±�6pQLRU�+RPHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
3RVWR 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &DWHJ� &OXE

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
&DPSLRQDWR�*DOHJR�GH�&DPSR�D�7UDYpV�&RUWR

63 645 A/6150 David Moldes Graña 15:23 1981 SEN VICA 
64 660 A/6223 Luis Martínez Lago 15:36 1970 SEN MAAT
65 677 GA14724 António López Llousas 15:37 1979 SEN LUCU
66 1605 GA15692 Venancio Paramo Pérez 15:38 1958 SEN PORR
67 1604 GA16091 Manuel Fernández Pereiro 15:45 1958 SEN PORR
68 632 GA16075 Remigio Fandiño Boubeta 15:47 1979 SEN VICA
69 625 GA16618 José Carlos Collazo Gestido 15:48 1959 SEN SAME
70 587 GA14827 Rafael Rodríguez Nogueira 15:49 1961 SEN CAFE 
71 585 GA16736 Antonio Folgoso Rocha 15:51 1957 SEN CAFE 
72 1602 GA15677 Rodrigo Barbosa González 16:00 1970 SEN PORR
73 617 A/6161 Julio López Fernández 16:01 1953 SEN CSCV 
74 628 GA16620 Avelino Fernández Parcero 16:03 1957 SEN SAME
75 598 A/5710 Carlos González González 16:07 1970 SEN CAFE 
76 589 A/5705 Fco. Xavier Baños Campo 16:08 1963 SEN CAFE 
77 700 GA14348 Fernando Valencia Rodríguez 16:09 1981 SEN OREN 
78 593 A/5706 José Ramón Blanco Sotelo 16:11 1966 SEN CAFE 
79 1609 A/4720 Manuel Iglesias Gómez 16:14 1974 SEN ADEZA 
80 647 GA16071 Julio Rodríguez Lage 16:19 1980 SEN VICA 
81 586 A/5741 Antonio Losada Gómez 16:21 1959 SEN CAFE 
82 565 GA12744 Xaquín García Augusto 16:28 1984 PRO VICA 
83 584 GA15441 Silverio García Salgueiro 16:29 1957 SEN CAFE 
84 580 GA9510 José Luis Rey Fernández 16:32 1951 SEN CAFE 
85 582 GA16740 Gonzalo Alberto Vázquez Ferreiro 16:38 1953 SEN CAFE 
86 583 GA15445 José Losada Marra 16:55 1955 SEN CAFE 
87 648 GA15937 Ángel García Fandiño 17:06 1957 SEN VICA 
88 594 A/5711 Manuel Folgoso Rocha 17:54 1966 SEN CAFE 



&DWHJRUtD�3URPHVD�+RPHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
3URP� ;UDO� 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &OXE

1 12 561 GA14447 Gustavo Nieves Campello 13:26 1982 RCCV
2 14 567 GA615628 Oscar Piñeiro Perez 13:36 1984 OREN
3 19 564 GA14277 Diego Alonso Pablos 13:45 1982 RIAC
4 27 563 GA13757 Juan José Amoedo Outeda 14:00 1982 SGPO 
5 30 562 GA15949 Sergio González Campos 14:05 1983 RCCV
6 35 568 GA15833 David Castro Campello 14:10 1983 OREN 
7 43 570 GA14511 Adrián Gómez Cuiña 14:26 1984 OREN 
8 46 1610 GC3884 Victor Rey López (Fora Concurso) 14:34 1982 CAIC 
9 82 565 GA12744 Xaquín García Augusto 16:28 1984 VICA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
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&DWHJRUtD�6pQLRU�+RPHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
6pQLRU ;UDO� 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &OXE

1 1 1608 GA12255 Manuel Angel Penas Blanco 12:33 1977 PUMA 
2 2 671 GA14456 José Carlos Adán Arias 12:35 1967 CAGU 
3 3 621 GA5263 Ramón Daniel Serantes Gómez 12:42 1968 MOJA 
4 4 447 GA7350 Luis Alberto Martínez Durán 12:45 1973 MOJA 
5 5 393 GA12398 José A. Ramallo Reboredo 12:48 1976 AACB 
6 6 609 GA12865 Pablo Díaz López 13:09 1978 SGPO
7 7 610 GA13461 Victor Rioboo Villanueva 13:13 1980 SGPO
8 8 684 GA11916 David Rodríguez García 13:15 1978 OREN
9 9 1611 GA14460 Elias Domínguez Cabral 13:17 1972 RCCV

10 10 611 GA5262 Marcos Seijo Bujia 13:21 1971 SGPO
11 11 672 GA14051 Santiago Curto Fente 13:24 1981 LUCU
12 13 600 GA10553 Carlos Piñeiro Rivas 13:29 1965 NARO
13 15 663 GA16029 Antón Amoedo Giménez 13:38 1970 VALM
14 16 664 GA14582 Miguel Ángel Nieto Fernández 13:39 1970 VALM
15 17 616 GA14709 José Seoane Sánchez 13:41 1981 SGPO
16 18 608 GA14561 Adrián Pena Rey 13:44 1979 RCCV
17 20 686 GA14842 Eduardo José Álvarez Morais 13:47 1968 OREN
18 21 687 GA14202 Miguel Angel Alvarez Fernandez 13:49 1980 OREN
19 22 607 GA11630 Ismael Costas Fandiño 13:50 1980 RCCV
20 23 613 GA10626 Javier Paredes González 13:51 1979 SGPO
21 24 651 A/6319 Jesús Álvarez Rodríguez 13:52 1972 FRI
22 25 636 GA11159 Isaac Lourido Hermida 13:55 1981 RIAC
23 26 640 GA5447 Julian Rodríguez García 13:58 1975 RIAC
24 28 697 GA14741 José Nercellas Méndez 14:01 1969 OREN 
25 29 627 GA16232 José Martínez Santomé 14:03 1963 SAME
26 31 638 GA13359 Miguel Cabo Villaverde 14:06 1970 RIAC
27 32 630 GA15614 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 14:07 1980 VICA
28 33 665 GA13092 José Andrés Fervenza Fragueiro 14:07 1967 VALM
29 34 643 GA16915 José Ángel Penas Tallón 14:09 1981 RIAC 
30 36 612 GA10061 Francisco Javier Vázquez Martínez 14:11 1964 SGPO
31 37 637 GA11293 Daniel Crespo Esteban 14:14 1976 RIAC
32 38 597 GA15569 Jesús Fernández Fernández 14:15 1975 CAFE
33 39 682 GA5302 Adrián Pérez Fabello 14:16 1961 OREN
34 40 639 GA15292 Juan José Merlos Miniño 14:17 1972 RIAC
35 41 641 GA15011 Alfonso Recarey Mayo 14:18 1979 RIAC 
36 42 662 GA16020 Ramón Álvarez Pérez 14:19 1976 VALM
37 44 674 GA14079 Francisco López López 14:30 1977 LUCU
38 45 631 GA16073 Orlando Rodríguez Rodríguez 14:33 1975 VICA
39 47 698 GA15489 José Domínguez Cadavid 14:37 1965 OREN 
40 48 642 GA12484 Ricardo Iglesias Casal 14:48 1978 RIAC 
41 49 595 GA16737 Manuel Martínez Márquez 14:49 1969 CAFE
42 50 573 GA16822 Sergio García García 14:50 1980 CDUS 
43 51 634 GA16009 Juan José Rumbao Souto 14:50 1976 VICA
44 52 596 GA15568 Diego Babarro Rodríguez 14:52 1975 CAFE
45 53 633 GA15610 Oscar Crespo Freitas 14:54 1977 VICA
46 54 588 GA11900 Jesús González Fernández 14:55 1961 CAFE
47 55 699 GA13631 Rubén Fernández López 15:01 1981 OREN 
48 56 626 GA14426 Orlando Sampedro Martínez 15:03 1961 SAME
49 57 690 GA983 Santiago Saco Rivera 15:04 1969 OREN 
50 58 592 GA13844 Alfredo González Pérez 15:08 1964 CAFE
51 59 653 A/6317 Roberto Vales López 15:11 1978 FRI
52 60 591 GA16738 Francisco Javier Pérez Iglesias 15:13 1963 CAFE
53 61 1601 GA16048 Manuel Ángel Vázquez Rodríguez 15:15 1972 PORR
54 62 624 GA16467 Constantino Pazo Monroy 15:19 1962 SAME
55 63 645 A/6150 David Moldes Graña 15:23 1981 VICA 
56 64 660 A/6223 Luis Martínez Lago 15:36 1970 MAAT
57 65 677 GA14724 António López Llousas 15:37 1979 LUCU
58 66 1605 GA15692 Venancio Paramo Pérez 15:38 1958 PORR
59 67 1604 GA16091 Manuel Fernández Pereiro 15:45 1958 PORR
60 68 632 GA16075 Remigio Fandiño Boubeta 15:47 1979 VICA
61 69 625 GA16618 José Carlos Collazo Gestido 15:48 1959 SAME

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
;,,�&URVV�&DPSLQJ�6WD��7HFOD�±�9,�&URVV�-XOLD�9DTXHUR
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&DWHJRUtD�6pQLRU�+RPHV�������P��������K��²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�,QGLYLGXDO
6pQLRU ;UDO� 'RUVDO /LFHQFLD 1RPH�H�$SHOLGRV 7HPSR $QR�1DF� &OXE

$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����
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62 70 587 GA14827 Rafael Rodríguez Nogueira 15:49 1961 CAFE 
63 71 585 GA16736 Antonio Folgoso Rocha 15:51 1957 CAFE 
64 72 1602 GA15677 Rodrigo Barbosa González 16:00 1970 PORR
65 73 617 A/6161 Julio López Fernández 16:01 1953 CSCV 
66 74 628 GA16620 Avelino Fernández Parcero 16:03 1957 SAME
67 75 598 A/5710 Carlos González González 16:07 1970 CAFE 
68 76 589 A/5705 Fco. Xavier Baños Campo 16:08 1963 CAFE 
69 77 700 GA14348 Fernando Valencia Rodríguez 16:09 1981 OREN 
70 78 593 A/5706 José Ramón Blanco Sotelo 16:11 1966 CAFE 
71 79 1609 A/4720 Manuel Iglesias Gómez 16:14 1974 ADEZA 
72 80 647 GA16071 Julio Rodríguez Lage 16:19 1980 VICA 
73 81 586 A/5741 Antonio Losada Gómez 16:21 1959 CAFE 
74 83 584 GA15441 Silverio García Salgueiro 16:29 1957 CAFE 
75 84 580 GA9510 José Luis Rey Fernández 16:32 1951 CAFE 
76 85 582 GA16740 Gonzalo Alberto Vázquez Ferreiro 16:38 1953 CAFE 
77 86 583 GA15445 José Losada Marra 16:55 1955 CAFE 
78 87 648 GA15937 Ángel García Fandiño 17:06 1957 VICA 
79 88 594 A/5711 Manuel Folgoso Rocha 17:54 1966 CAFE 



&DUUHLUD�3URPHVD�±�6pQLRU�0XOOHUHV�������P��������K�²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�SRU�HTXLSRV
3RVWR�(TXLSR &yGLJR 1RPH�(TXLSR 6XPD 3XQWRV

1 OREN Grupo Academia Postal Ourense 18 (3+4+5+6)
2 CSCV Comesaña Sporting Club 28 (2+7+9+10)
3 CELT Club de Atletismo Femenino Celta 40 (1+8+15+16)
4 PORR Escola de Atletismo Concello de Porriño 61 (12+14+17+18)

&DUUHLUD�3URPHVD�±�6pQLRU�+RPHV�������P��������K�²�&ODVLILFDFLyQ�SRU�HTXLSRV
3RVWR�(TXLSR &yGLJR 1RPH�(TXLSR 6XPD 3XQWRV

1 SGPO Sociedad Gimnástica de Pontevedra 18 (1+2+5+10)
2 RCCV Real Club Celta de Vigo 36 (4+6+11+15)
3 OREN Grupo Academia Postal Ourense 37 (3+7+13+14)
4 RIAC Ría Ferrol- Club Concepción Areal 68 (12+17+18+21)
5 VALM Sociedade Atlética Val Miñor 69 (8+9+23+29)
6 VICA Atletismo Vila de Cangas 118 (22+30+32+34)
7 CAFE Club Cafegal -Pabellón Ourense 125 (26+31+33+35)
8 SAME Club Atletismo Samertolameu 139 (19+36+40+44)
9 PORR Escola de Atletismo Concello de Porriño 167 (39+41+42+45)

&DPSLRQDWR�*DOHJR�GH�&DPSR�D�7UDYpV�&RUWR
$�*XDUGD�±���GH�IHEUHLUR�GH�����


